महाराष्ट्र राष्ट्रीय विधि विद्यापीठ मुंबई

MUMBAI ELF ACTURATE

MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

	BATCH (2018-2023) & (2019-2024)		A.Y.2022-2
	FEE STRUCTURE (Rupees)		4th & 5th Yes
	B.A. LL.B (Hons)	ODD	EVEN
	Rs.	(Aug-Dec)	(Jan-May)
1	Particulars / Semester		
A	Tution Fee		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	49,218	49,21
(ii)	All India students	65,625	65,62
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 5000 - 1 USD = 75 INR)	375,000	375,00
В	Semester Fees	6,000	
	Student Welfare	2,000	2,00
	Library Services	3,000	3,00
	Magazine Fees	3,000	3,00
	SBA, Moot Court, Seminar & Other co-curricular activites	5,000	5,00
	University Development Fund	9,000	
	Computer Fees	5,000	5,00
	Outsourced Services	9,000	9,00
	Examination Fee	3,000	3,00
	Total C	45,000	30,00
	Total (A+B+C)		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	94,218	79,21
(ii)	All India students	110,625	95,62
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	USD 5'000 + Rs.45,000/-	USD 5'000 + R: 30,000/-
	In addition the following are payable:		
	R. ALS YOU AS ITS A		
C	Hostel & Mess Fee: ##		
	Accomodation per Semester	32,500	32,50
	Mess per Semester	27,000	27,00
	TOTAL (C)	59,500	59,50
	THE PARTY OF THE P		
	Total Collectable Fees (A+B+C)		The state of the last
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	153,718	138,718
	All India students	170,125	155,125
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	479,500	464,500
	Note:-	A Distribution of the	
	1. The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Coun	icil at any time.	
	2. Tuition Fees has been increased by 5% per year.		
	3. Fees are payable before 29 th August 2022 and 31 st January 2 respectively. LATE FEE OF Rs.100/- per day will be charged if	2023 for Semester OI not paid within the	OD and EVEN stipulated dates.
	* Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University	and the sail a second second	Lavore de la constante de la c
	rees are payable by credit to designated account of the Univer	rsity via payment gai	ieway.

NATIONAL LAW